
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
287
75

120
49

216
149
262

7
387
416
312
431
691
811
352
62
71
46

134
511
77

981
22

773
44

469
619
221
175
32
48

234
178
33

973
941
40

207
166
58

156
17

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Kevin Wouts
Cedric Soubeyras
Günter Schmidinger
Kasper Lynggaard
Dennis Ullrich
Lukasz Lonka
Daniel Siegl
Kim Sørensen
Manuel Obermair
Chris Gundermann
Kasper Jensen
Patrick Walther
Sascha Glaß
Matthias Walkner
Nicolai Märcher Hansen
Christian Brockel
Jens Voss
Filip Neugebauer
Benjamin Mallon
Shannon Terreblanche
Maik Schaller
Manuel Chittaro
Dmitriy Parshin
Jan Uhlig
Brice Bonnemony
Loic Rombaut
Grégory Wicht
Toni Wolff
Robert Sturm
Andreas Schmidinger
Stefan Frank
Yves Furlato
Josef Sturm
Philipp Klakow
Dominic Habijanec
Julien Buri
Daniel Wozniak
Jérémy Renkens
Dennis Dictus
Angus Heidecke
Skatty Bihlmaier

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

ÖAMTC

DMU

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMU

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMU

FMS

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

DMSB

DMSB

MFR

DMSB

FFM

FFM

FMS

DMSB

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMSB

FMS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMS

DMU

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/Frechen

BEL/Hoboken

FRA/Berre 33

AUT/Waldneukir

DEN/Erslev

GER/Ramminge

POL/Wrzesnia

GER/Flurstedt

DEN/Fjerritslev

AUT/Ungenach

GER/Stressenha

DEN/Sønderborg

SUI/Bonstetten

GER/Oranienbau

AUT/Golling

DEN/Engesvang

GER/Dresden

GER/Rosengarte

CZE/Divaky

GER/Cordshagen

RSA/Herzogenra

GER/Rudersberg

GER/Bad Boll

RUS/Malachovka

GER/Lugau

FRA/Esciutoux

FRA/Bonneuil-su

SUI/Prez-vers-S

GER/Crinitz

GER/Kissing

AUT/Waldneukir

GER/Königsbrun

SUI/Amlikon-Bis

GER/Kissing

GER/Rodgau

GER/Messstette

SUI/Echandens

DEN/Gelsted

BEL/Momalle

BEL/Vlijtingen

GER/Sandersdor

GER/Gaildorf

Trademark

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

Entrant / Team

SUZUKI International Europe Moto

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team GoldFren Schmidinger World

Team Honda Waldmann

Kalli-Racing

MSV Schwanenstadt

Honda Meyer Racing

KMP Racing

K&W Double EE Honda

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

KTM GST Racing

MSV Bühlertann

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM GST Racing

JONG-FORCE Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

MX Team KTM Sturm

KMP Racing

KMP-Racing

Team Honda Waldmann

Team Gekatec

Sturm Racing Team

Team MIBAG Schmidinger

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

Team MX Raceland

Sturm Racing Team

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

Kalli-Racing

MSC Gaildorf

Laps
9
9
8
6
8
9
9
8
9
8
9
8
8
8
9
8
7
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
6
9
7
8
8
6
7
8
7

Best Tm
2:15.764
2:16.779
2:17.393
2:17.720
2:18.506
2:19.211
2:19.628
2:19.678
2:19.842
2:19.887
2:20.136
2:20.327
2:20.338
2:20.476
2:20.565
2:20.988
2:21.151
2:21.427
2:21.464
2:21.513
2:21.567
2:21.586
2:21.720
2:21.920
2:22.465
2:22.503
2:23.452
2:24.125
2:24.304
2:24.325
2:24.334
2:24.542
2:24.756
2:24.940
2:24.975
2:25.451
2:25.899
2:26.254
2:28.021
2:28.997
2:31.005
2:33.817

Diff

1.015
1.629
1.956
2.742
3.447
3.864
3.914
4.078
4.123
4.372
4.563
4.574
4.712
4.801
5.224
5.387
5.663
5.700
5.749
5.803
5.822
5.956
6.156
6.701
6.739
7.688
8.361
8.540
8.561
8.570
8.778
8.992
9.176
9.211
9.687

10.135
10.490
12.257
13.233
15.241
18.053

In Lap
8
8
8
6
5
7
8
7
9
5
8
8
7
7
8
7
6
4
5
7
5
7
7
7
4
6
6
7
8
6
7
6
6
6
8
5
6
4
3
7
3
5

km/h
47,597
47,244
47,033
46,921
46,655
46,419
46,280
46,264
46,209
46,194
46,112
46,050
46,046
46,001
45,972
45,834
45,781
45,691
45,679
45,664
45,646
45,640
45,597
45,533
45,359
45,346
45,046
44,836
44,780
44,774
44,771
44,707
44,641
44,584
44,573
44,427
44,291
44,183
43,656
43,370
42,793
42,011
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Int. 45 ADAC Motocross Höchstädt
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Warm up

Practice started at 10:50:04

Höchstädt 1,795 Km

28.08.2011 10:50

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                        Clerk of the course Harald Strößenreuther:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 39/11
posted at:              h


